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September 2007
Wed Sep 5 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Wed Sep 12 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting / Court of Honor (Leadership 7pm)
Thurs Sep 13 7:00p LDS on Bobier Roundtable - all leaders and parents are invited
Sat-Sun Sep 14 Camp Balboa Popcorn Rally
Wed Sep 19 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Sat-Sun Sep 22-23 6am Scout House Vista Steam Engine
Wed Sep 26 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Sun Sep 30 8am Scout House Chargers Game, Stadium @ 8:45, Game @ 1:15
October 2007
Wed Oct 3 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Wed Oct 10 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting / Parent Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Thurs Oct 11 7:00p LDS on Bobier Roundtable - all leaders and parents are invited
Wed Oct 17 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Sat-Sun Oct 20-21 6:00a Scout House Campout Mud Caves
Wed Oct 24 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Wed Oct 31 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Nov-07

Fri-Sun Nov 2-4 8p-8a St. Michaels Guard 
Sat Nov 3 10:30-12pmBalboa Park Massing of the Colors
Wed Nov 7 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Sat-Sun Nov 10-11 6:00a Scout House Campout Pacific Coast Trail
Sun Nov 11 11:45am Qualcomm Chargers Game Stadium @ 12:45pm, game @ 5:15
Wed Nov 14 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting / Parent Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Thurs Nov 15 7:00p LDS on Bobier Roundtable - all leaders and parents are invited
Wed Nov 21 7:30p Scout House No Troop Meeting (Thanksgiving)
Sun Nov 25 7:45am Qualcomm Charger Game, Stadium @ 8:45am, Game @ 1:15pm
Wed Nov 28 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
December 2007
Wed Dec 5 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm) / Parent Meeting 7:30
Wed Dec 12 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting  (Leadership 7pm) / Court of Honor 7:30
Thurs Dec 13 7:00p LDS on Bobier Roundtable - all leaders and parents are invited
Sat-Sun Dec 15-16 TBD Scout House Coyote Canyon Campout
Wed Dec 19 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting / Court of Honor (Leadership 7pm)

Dec 24 TBD Qualcomm Charger Game, Stadium @ ?, Game @ ?
Wed Dec 26 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
January 2008
Wed Jan 2 7:30p Scout House No Troop Meeting  
Wed Jan 9 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting / Parent Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Thurs Jan 10 7:00p LDS on Bobier Roundtable - all leaders and parents are invited
Thurs Jan 16 7:00p Scout House Troop Meeting / Parent Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Sun Jan 20 early water station Carlsbad Marathon water station
Wed Jan 23 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Sat-Sun Jan 26-27 4:00a Scout House Guajome Bike Ride SLR path
Wed Jan 30 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
February 2008
Wed Feb 6 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting  (Leadership 7pm)
Wed Feb 13 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting / Parent Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Thurs Feb 14 7:00p LDS on Bobier Roundtable - all leaders and parents are invited
Fri-Sun Feb 16-18 4pm Scout House Snow Campout Idlywild
Wed Feb 20 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Wed Feb 27 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)



March 2008
Wed Mar 5 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Sat-Sun Mar 8-9 TBD Scout House Fishing Lake Cuyamaca
Wed Mar 12 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting / Court of Honor (Leadership 7pm)
Thurs Mar 13 7:00p LDS on Bobier Roundtable - all leaders and parents are invited
Sat Mar 15 7am - 1pm SD Concourse CPR Saturday, San Diego Concourse, Golden Hall
Wed Mar 19 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Wed Mar 26 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)

April 2008
Fri-Sun Apr 4-6 4pm Scout House Camporee @ Camp Pendleton
Mon-Sat Apr 7-12 Scout House Camping in Yosemite
Wed Apr 2 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting  (Leadership arrive at 7pm)
Wed Apr 9 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting / Parent Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Thurs Apr 10 7:00p LDS on Bobier Roundtable - all leaders and parents are invited
Wed Apr 16 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting / Parent Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Sat Apr 19 9am Qualcomm Scout Fair 
Wed Apr 23 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Wed Apr 30 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm) Elections
May 2008
Wed May 7 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Thurs May 8 7:00p LDS on Bobier Roundtable - all leaders and parents are invited
Wed May 14 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting / Parent Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Wed May 21 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Sat-Sun May 24-25 6am Scout House Knotts & water park
Wed May 28 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
June 2008
Wed Jun 4 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Wed Jun 11 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting / Court of Honor (Leadership 7pm)
Thurs Jun 12 7:00p LDS on Bobier Roundtable - all leaders and parents are invited
Fri-Sun Jun 13-15 Scout House River Rafting
Wed Jun 18 7:30p Scout House PARENT MEETING (Leadership 7pm)
Thurs Jun TBD 8:45a Del Mar Fair Flag Raising Ceremony / Del Mar Fair
Wed Jun 25 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Fri Jun TBD 4pm Stagecoach Pk TGIF Jazz in the Parks Fundraiser
July 2008
Wed Jul 2 7:30p Scout House No Meeting -- Independence Day
Sat-Fri Jul 5-11 TBD Scout House Summer Camp @ Holcom
Thurs Jul 10 7:00p LDS on Bobier Roundtable - all leaders and parents are invited
Wed Jul 16 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Wed Jul 23 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Wed Jul 30 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Fri Jul TBD 4pm Stagecoach Pk TGIF Jazz in the Parks Fundraiser
August 2008
Wed Aug 6 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Sat-Sun Aug 9-10 Carlsbad State Beach Planning Campout
Wed Aug 13 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting / Parent Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Thurs Aug 14 7:00p LDS on Bobier Roundtable - all leaders and parents are invited
Sat-Sun Aug 16-17 6:00p Scout House Planning Campout @ South Carlsbad State Beach
Wed Aug 20 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Wed Aub 27 7:30p Scout House Troop Meeting (Leadership 7pm)
Fri Aug TBD 4pm Calaveras TGIF Jazz in the Parks Fundraiser
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